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Project Information 
State of the art (Please present a critical and comparative summary of a literature survey justifying the 
work proposed) 

Problem statement (Please describe accurately the subject of the work proposed) 

Object and scope (Please list the objectives clearly and specify the scope accurately) 

Method (Please itemise the parameters to be studied and specify the method to be applied) 

International co-operation (Please explain in detail the work items to be realised through international 
co-operation) 

 

 



 

 
Results 

Expected results (Please list the expected results of the work proposed) 

Implementation possibilities (Please discuss the expected modes of implementation of the results 
obtained) 

Expected benefits (Please explain the expected scientific, technological, economical benefits to the 
partner countries) 

 

Execution Matters 

Time table (Please indicate each major step in project evolution referring to the intended time schedule) 

Request justification (Please give detailed justification for each item requested) 

Travel details (Please indicate number, duration, timing and justification for the visits proposed for each 
side) 

Additional notes (Please provide additional appropriate information, if any) 
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4.     
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1.     
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3.     

4.     

5.     

Travel     
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2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

Support personnel     
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2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

Miscellaneous     
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3.     
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Trip No No of 
visitors 

Duration 
of visit per 
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(in days) 

Trip No No of 
visitors 

Duration 
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(in days) 

      

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


